PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

CONWAY

15-5848-103-009 ? PLEASANT W OF LOT 41

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5848 JAMES GALLOWAY N OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-3-85
6-3-85
6-6-88

12-21-98

AREHART CARL O & ELIZABETH

AREHART CARL O 7 TRS  NO C.F.

AREHART WILLARD NOEL 10 TRS  C.F 50.00

BURR LARRY & MARJOL 10 TRS C.F. 54.00
SP NO FEE

BURR LARRY E & MARJOL A



